hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

Zomerwedstrijd Hieronymus
Roosendaal, 22-6-2014

2014

4, 10 Jongens 50 school/50 vrij

alg. leeftijdsgroep

. Wessel Heijnemans
. Mike Corporaal

. Levi Brouwers

. Marijn van den Bos
. Danny Poot

. Bram Damen

. Bram Verkuijlen

. Kevin Kersten

. Saad Danjaoui

. Max van Zeijl
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1:17.28
1:20.79
1:27.96
1:28.07
1:28.57
1:30.45
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1:31.04
1:35.06
1:37.50
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